Termék
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D240918
D241030
D241127
D241223
D250219
D250430
D250625
D250821
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkéotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkéotvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D240918

D241030

D241127

D241223

D250219

D250430

D250625

D250821

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525027
HU0000524939
HU0000525035
HU0000525019
HU0000525076
HU0000525068
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
X$1887498282
XS$2161992198
XS52558594391
X$2259191273
XS$2161992511
XS2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %

4,95
5,18
5,41
5,35
5,38

5,4
5,36

5,38
5,33
5,35

5,4
5,52
5,63

5,62

5,6
5,68

5,8
5,88
5,93
5,95

5,25

2,7389
2,7056
3,0976
3,3184
3,7309

Vételi hozam %

7

6,1

6,33

6,51

6,45

6,48

6,5

6,46

6,48
6,43
6,45

6,5
6,62
6,73

6,72
6,7
6,78
6,9
6,98
7,03
7,1
7,25

7

6,75
6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5

6,5
4,4747
4,4672
4,3149
4,6536
4,8471
5,2132

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %

100,4033
95,1372
94,3721
94,1201
92,8979

108,0217
93,3174

101,3

104,9391
97,3491
86,3399

100,9
88,0308
86,8964
94,3087

100,7
93,1073
77,5493

74,744

109,6226
72,8348
69,5143
74,2248

99,1756

97,4282
105,3947
85,5315
88,7174
112,4019

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,3866
99,5165
93,8741
92,1811
92,5428
91,0231

105,7622
90,4095
99,9
100,9278
94,0073
82,3678
99,5
83,1362
81,3051
87,7719
99,3
86,9194
71,5227
68,3032
100,7282
64,9188
61,1583
63,3253
99,6988
98,9038
98,4313
98,0352
97,039
95,8632
94,943
94,0242
96,5071
94,7914
101,5468
78,0415
79,7987
101,1384

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

101,4732
95,9077
96,2956
94,6708
92,9308

116,2758
95,8748

102,1134

110,7854

99,371
86,9043
101,118
88,1376
89,7113
97,9945

100,8635
94,3278
78,3877

75,194

116,4335
75,3922

70,591
75,6275

99,1756

97,8227
108,045
85,9277
89,2873
117,6447

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
101,5382 2024.10.24
100,5864 2025.06.24
94,6446 2025.11.26
94,1046 2026.12.22
93,0935 2026.04.22
91,056 2026.08.26
114,0163 2026.10.21
92,9669 2027.10.27
100,7134 2027.04.22
106,7741 2028.10.22
96,0292 2028.03.23
82,9322 2029.05.23
99,718 2029.08.22
83,243 2030.08.21
84,12 2031.10.22
91,4577 2032.11.24
99,4635 2032.08.25
88,1399 2032.05.27
72,3611 2033.04.20
68,7532 2034.06.22
107,5391 2035.10.24
67,4762 2038.10.27
62,235 2041.04.25
64,728 2051.04.28
99,6988 2024.09.18
98,9038 2024.10.30
98,4313 2024.11.27
98,0352 2024.12.23
97,039 2025.02.19
95,8632 2025.04.30
94,943 2025.06.25
94,0242 2025.08.21
97,5898 2025.10.22
95,1859 2026.04.28
104,1971 2027.02.22
78,4377 2030.11.18
80,3686 2032.04.28
106,3812 2033.09.12

2024.09.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



